
Employment in Hurricane Storm Surge Flood Zones, Broward County, FL 

N 
Palm Beach 

Broward 

Legend 

-- Roads 

Zone 1 

- Zone2 

- Zone3 

- Zone4 

Miami-Dade 

10 20 miles 

Area Establishments 

Zone 1 188 

Zone 2 885 

2,444 

3,915 

7,432 

67,471 

Ave rage 
Monthly 

Employment 

1,462 

6,924 

28,255 

36,232 

72,873 

673,693 

Total 
Qua rte rl y 

Wages 

14,143,527 

107,265,387 

474,358,586 

591,672,295 

1,187,439,795 

9,381,045,265 

Note: Flood zones represent a 
conservative estimation of areas 
that would experience flooding in 
the event of a hurricane. Zone 1 
is the area that would be flooded 
by a Category I hurricane. A 
Category 11 hurricane would cause 
flooding in Zones 1 and 2. The 
hurricane categories reference the 
Saffir-Simpson Hurricane Scale. 

Data Source: U.S. Bureau of Labor 
Statistics, Quarterly Census of 
Employment and Wages; 
2020 Third Quarter 
https://www.bis.gov/cew 

Flood Zone Source: Florida 
Division of Emergency 
Management 

~ 
~ BLS 0 

https://www.bis.gov/cew



